Damensabel

Nachname
Boretzki
Boretzki
Theisen
Kerschbaum
Fromme
Kahn
Weinand
Tieftrunk
Blchner

Herrensabel
Nachname

Fichtenkamm
Kalter
Liersch
Holzenbein
Buhr

Stieber
Neher

Lydka

Herrenflorett
Nachname
Joppich

Dohmer

Ivo

Hofling

Bertozzi

Damenflorett

Nachname
Weber

Herrendegen

Nachname
Vogel

Altersbegrenzung

VVorname
Nicole
Nadine
Christin
Johanna
Leonie
Alina

Alicia
Marie
Christiane

Vorname
Philipp
Felix
Ferdinand
Adrian
Soren
Grigorij
Ivan
Leonhard

Vorname
Peter
Julian
Moritz
Jonas
Yannik

Vorname
Anna-Katharina

Vorname
Josha

<20
<19
<18
<17
<16
<15

FBM Kader 2017

Alter Verein Rangliste Platz
17 CTG DFB-Jun 47
17 CTG DFB-Jun 36
15 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 33
15 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 27
15 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 41
15 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 49
15 KSC FBM-A-Jgd. 6
13 KSC FBM-A-Jgd. 7
13 KSC FBM-A-Jgd. 8

Alter Verein Rangliste Platz
17 KSC DFB-Jun 35
16 CTG DFB-A-Jgd 13
16 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 32
15 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 29
15 KSC DFB-A-Jgd 35
13 CTG DBJM 6
13 KSC FBM-A-Jgd 7
13 KSC FBM-A-Jgd 8

Alter Verein Rangliste Platz
34 CTG DFB 1
15 CTG FBM-A-Jgd 2
15 CTG FBM-A-Jgd 3
14 CTG FBM-A-Jgd 4
14 CTG FBM-A-Jgd 5

Alter Verein Rangliste Platz
16 CTG FBM-A-Jgd 1

Alter Verein Rangliste Platz
15 KHC FBM-A-Jgd 1

Kriterium DFB Anzahl
DFB
>=2P DFB-Jun

>=3P DFB-AJ, 1+2 FBM-AJ
1-8 DBJM, 3+ FBM-AJ
FBM-AJ, DBIM

Punkte

2,2
7
7,6

11,4

54
3,2
34
4

3

Punkte

4
22
6,6
7,6
6

2
1

Punkte
256

13
12

~

Punkte

8

Punkte

offen
2+

8

Kader
D4
D4
D3

D3IVKN
D3
D3
D2
D2
D1

Kader

D4
D3
D3
D3/VKN
D3/VKN
D2
D2
D1

Kader
OK
D3
D3
D2
D2

Kader
D3

Kader
D3

DC
D4
D3
D2
D1
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